
2024 Passaic County Solid Waste & Recycling Events (by program) (2 pages) 
Computer & Electronics: 

Saturday, January 27 - Computer & Electronics*: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm - Passaic County Arts Center, 675 
Goffle Road, Hawthorne  
*Saturday, February 3 (Snow Date)   
Friday, April 19 - Computer & Electronics: 10 am to 3 pm – Borough of Bloomingdale, 101 Hamburg Tpk. 
Saturday, April 20 - Computer & Electronics: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – Borough of Bloomingdale, 101 Hamburg 
Turnpike 
Friday, June 14 - Computer & Electronics: 10 am to 3 pm – St. Mary’s Church, 10 Lenox Ave, Pompton Lakes 
Saturday, June 15 - Computer & Electronics: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – St. Mary’s Church, 10 Lenox Ave., 
Pompton Lakes 
Friday, September 27 – Computer & Electronics: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm - Buehler’s Cultural Center, 950 High 
Mountain Road, North Haledon 
Saturday, September 28 – Computer & Electronics: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm - Buehler’s Cultural Center, 950 
High Mountain Road, North Haledon 

Reusable Totes: 
Saturday, March 23 – Reusable Totes: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – Passaic County Dept. of Health Services, 930 
Riverview Drive, Totowa 

Fluorescents/LEDs: 
Sunday, March 24 – Fluorescents/LEDs: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm - Prospect Park Borough Hall, 106 Brown Ave. 
(enter on N. 10th Street)  
Sunday, September 22 – Fluorescents /LED Bulbs: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm - Paterson Museum, 2 Market Street 

Document Shredding: 
Saturday, April 6 – Document Shredding: 8 am to 12 pm - City of Passaic Employee Lot, 333 Passaic St. 
Sunday, June 2 – Document Shredding: 8 am to 12 pm – PCCC Wanaque Campus, 500 Union Avenue 
Saturday, September 21 – Document Shredding: 8:00 am to 12:00 pm -Hawthorne Pool, 32 May Street 
Sunday, November 24 – Document Shredding: 8 am to 12 pm - Paterson Museum, 2 Market Street 

Tires: 
Sunday, April 7 – Tires: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – Borough of Haledon, 510 Belmont Ave.  
Sunday, June 9 – Tires: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – City of Passaic Employee Lot, 333 Passaic Street 
Sunday, October 6 – Tires: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – Ringwood Park & Ride, 30 Cannici Drive 

Sharps: 
Saturday, April 13 – Sharps: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – Borough of Woodland Park, 5 Brophy Lane 
Saturday, June 8 – Sharps: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – Borough of Haledon, 510 Belmont Ave. 
Sunday, September 8 – Sharps: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – West Milford DPW, 30 Lycosky Drive       
Sunday, November 17 – Sharps: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – Prospect Park Borough Hall, 106 Brown Ave. (enter 
on N. 10th Street) 

HHW: 
Sunday, April 14 – HHW: 7:30 am to 2 pm – Montclair State University, 143 Clove Road, Little Falls  
Saturday, June 1 – HHW: 7:30 am to 2 pm - West Milford Recycling Center, 30 Lycosky Drive 
Sunday, September 15 – HHW: 7:30 am to 2 pm – Clifton DPW, 307 E. 7th Street 
Saturday, November 23 – HHW: 7:30 am to 2 pm – PCCC Wanaque, 500 Union Avenue 
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Metals: 

Sunday, May 5 – Metals, Tanks, Cylinders: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – Passaic County Dept. of Health Services, 
930 Riverview Drive, Totowa 
Saturday, November 16 – Metals, Tanks, Cylinders: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm – Passaic County Public Works 
Facility, 1310 Route 23 North, Wayne   

Used Bicycles & Sewing Machines: 
Saturday, May 18 – Used Bicycles & Sewing Machines: 9 am to 12 pm – Borough of Woodland Park, 5 
Brophy Lane 

Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale: 
Sunday, May 19 – Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale: 8:30 am to 12:30 pm – Ringwood Park & Ride, 30 
Cannici Drive 
Saturday, October 5 – Compost Bin & Rain Barrel Sale: 8:30 am to 12:30 pm – Clifton Boys & Girls Club, 181 
Colfax Avenue 

Clothing/Textiles: 
Saturday, September 7 – Clothing/Textiles: 8:30 am to 1:30 pm - Borough of Little Falls, 225 Main Street 
(enter on Union Ave.) 
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